Available Replacement Parts for:

NAVISTAR/INTERNATIONAL

ENGINE

Bearings - Rods, Main, Thrust

DT360/
DTA360

DT408

DT466/
DTA466

DT466P/
1530P

DTA466E/
1530E

DT466E/
DT570E

Maxxforce
DT/9/10

Camshaft and/or Gear Train

Crankshaft and/or Gear

Crankshaft Seals

Cylinder Head Gasket Sets

Cylinder Head Hardware

Cylinder/Piston Kits
and/or Components

Data Sensors

Engine Kits - Inframe/Overhaul

Gasket Sets
and/or Gaskets Seals

Gasket Sets - McBee Custom

Rocker Cover Gaskets

Valve Train Components
FUEL SYSTEM
Data Sensors

Fuel Lines

Fuel Pumps

Fuel Pump Repair Kit

Gasket Sets
and/or Gaskets, Seals

Injector Components

Injectors/Nozzles
AIR SYSTEM
Data Sensors

Gasket Sets
and/or Gaskets, Seals

Turbocharger Components
LUBE SYSTEM
Data Sensors

Gasket, Oil Pan

Gasket Sets
and/or Gaskets, Seals

Qil Cooler

Oil Pump

Oil Pump Repair Kits
COOLING SYSTEM
Data Sensors

Fresh Water Pump

Gasket Sets
and/or Gaskets Seals

Thermostat & Seals

® Navistar/International are registered trademarks of International Truck, Inc.
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