## Available Replacement Parts for: NAVISTAR/INTERNATIONAL®

ENGINE	DT360/	DT408	DT466/	DT466P/	DT466E/	DT466E/	Maxxforce
	DTA360		DTA466	1530P	1530E	DT570E	DT/9/10
Bearings - Rods, Main, Thrust	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Camshaft and/or Gear Train	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Crankshaft and/or Gear	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Crankshaft Seals	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Cylinder Head Gasket Sets	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Cylinder Head Hardware			•		•	•	•
Cylinder/Piston Kits and/or Components	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Data Sensors				•	•	•	•
Engine Kits - Inframe/Overhaul	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Gasket Sets and/or Gaskets Seals	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Gasket Sets - McBee Custom					•		
Rocker Cover Gaskets	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Valve Train Components	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
FUEL SYSTEM							
Data Sensors					•	•	
Fuel Lines							
Fuel Pumps							
Fuel Pump Repair Kit							
Gasket Sets	_	_	_	_	_	_	_
and/or Gaskets, Seals	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Injector Components					•	•	
Injectors/Nozzles					•	•	•
AIR SYSTEM							
Data Sensors					•		•
Gasket Sets							
and/or Gaskets, Seals							
Turbocharger Components					•		
LUBE SYSTEM							
Data Sensors							
Gasket, Oil Pan	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Gasket Sets	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
and/or Gaskets, Seals							
Oil Cooler	•	•	•	•	•		•
Oil Pump	•		•				
Oil Pump Repair Kits							
COOLING SYSTEM							
Data Sensors					•	•	•
Fresh Water Pump	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Gasket Sets and/or Gaskets Seals	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Thermostat & Seals	•	•	•	•	•	•	•

<sup>®</sup> Navistar/International are registered trademarks of International Truck, Inc.